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MEETING:

WEATHER:

WIND & TEMP RANGE:

RAIL:

TRACK RATING:

PENTROMETER:

IRRIGATION:

RAINFALL:

RUNNER NAME

OFFTIME
1 Idon'tgetit 136.87

Jungle Jet
Jackson Run
Spec Raider
Four Outlaws

Kodiak Bear
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RACE 3, 2066m

IVRTIME  TDIFF"+/- FSECAVE L1200
136.86 0.01 27.70 14.09
137.28 27.57 14.20 77.70
137.48 27.76 14.03 77.16
137.82 27.59 14.19 78.14
137.94 27.68 14.10 77.98
138.28 27.69 14.10 78.30
138.94 27.84 13.97 78.06

IVR©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Benchmark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

77.28 6350 4960 36.48 24.28 12.60

LATE SPLITS

12.60
63.92 50.02 36.90 24.60
63.44 49.62 36.90 24.52 12.72
64.36 50.50 37.42 25.04 13.04
64.22 50.32 37.32 24.88 12.76
64.54 50.64 37.58 25.24 13.08
64.48 50.84 37.90 25.18 12.84
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L1200

13.78
13.72
13.78
13.76
13.76
13.58

13.66
13.90
13.82
13.86
13.90
13.90

12.78 12.60
13.12 12.30 12.02

12.38 11.80 12.72
13.08 12.38 12.00 13.04
13.00 12.44 12.12 12.76
13.06 12.34 12.16 13.08
12.94 12.72 12.34 12.84
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